PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM
For further information, please contact your Leviat office.
Belgium : info.plaka.be@leviat.com / + 32 (0) 2 582 29 45
France : info.plaka.fr@leviat.com / +33 (0) 5 34 25 54 82
Page 1 of 3
PLAKA – WALL TIES
N°10 wall ties for timber frame
REF 02.05.10 - Version V01 - 10/08/2020

TECHNICAL DATASHEET
Types / Packaging / Dimensions
Dimensions
Description
+ image
φ (mm) x
L(mm)
Anchoring depth in
the interior wood
structure
Anchoring depth in
the facade
brickwork
p/Box Kg/100 Code
Galvanized
4 X 160 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 1,83 BOUB160
4 X 190 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 2,11 BOUB190
4 X 220 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 2,35 BOUB220
4 X 250 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 2,60 BOUB250
4 X 300 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,00 BOUB300
4 X 350 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,45 BOUB350
4 X 400 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,95 BOUB400
Stainless steel A2
4 X 160 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 1,63 BOUBA2160
4 X 180 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 1,83 BOUBA2180
4 X 210 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 2,11 BOUBA2210
4 X 235 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 2,35 BOUBA2235
4 X 250 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 2,50 BOUBA2250
4 X 300 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,00 BOUBA2300
4 X 350 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,45 BOUBA2350
4 X 400 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,95 BOUBA2400
Stainless steel A4
4 X 300 30 mm 40- 80mm 250 3,00 BOUB300A4
L
PLAKA-SOLUTIONS.COM